LEAGUE STANDING SHEET
Results for Week No. 16 of 27 01/16/2023
Monday Maniacs - Dome Lanes

---------- Lane Assignments For Week No. 17

Team Tm# Lanes Tm# Team

BallBreakers 5 1 - 2 4 TenPinWizards
Lucky Strikes 8 3 -4 2
KingPins 12 5 - 6 6 Great Balls of Fire
AlleyCats 3 7 -8 1
SpareTime 9 9 -10 11 Pin Crushers
RollingPins 7 11-12 10 Fort Knox
Total Total
Name Pins Gms Ave Hcp Name Pins Gms Ave Hcp
Tm1l Tm2

Tm 3 Alley Cats

Tm 5 Ball Breakers

Madelyn Knaak*
Peyton Bosch

Tm 7 Rolling Pins
Drake Ascher*
Scarlett Ascher
Haiden Laurin
Drew Lukowski

Tm 9 Spare Time

Colton Bulloch*
Dane Borths

Tm 11 Pin Crushers

Masen Wozniak*
Braden Wozniak

2599
1143

3629
3614
4378
3732

2272
1226

4365
5512

35
20

38
35
42
42

26
20

34
34

74
57

128
162

76
93

Tm 4 Ten Pin Wizards

Koty Bergstrom*
Mark Ehle
Nolan Johnson

Tm 6 Great Balls of Fire

Mikey Beaumont*
Thomas Brandon
Luke Swiatnicki

Tm 8 Lucky Strikes

Collin Schulke
Caelyn Selsing*
Jaelyn Lawatsch

Tm 10 Fort Knox

Elijah Gustafson*
lan Bentley

Tm 12 King Pins

Dylan Jakups*
Austin Jakups

1247
1922
1507

4512
6425
2444

2045
2711
2519

3594
4415

4255
5602

22
23
26

39
39
27

35
37
37

36
42

36
30

56
57

115
164
90

58
68

99
105

118
186
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